

LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL

EDUCATION AND TRAINING REFORM AMENDMENT (REGISTRATION OF
EARLY CHILDHOOD TEACHERS AND VICTORIAN INSTITUTE OF
TEACHING) BILL 2014

(Amendments to be proposed in Committee by Ms PENNICUIK)

1. Clause 1, page 2, lines 11 to 13, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
2. Clause 28, page 25, lines 13 to 18, omit all words and expressions on these lines and insert "Register for the period for which the disciplinary action continues to have effect."
3. Part heading preceding clause 29, omit this heading.
4. Clause 29, omit this clause.
5. Clause 30, omit this clause.
6. Clause 31, omit this clause.
7. Clause 32, omit this clause.
8. Clause 33, omit this clause.
9. Clause 34, omit this clause.
10. Part heading preceding clause 35, omit "5" and insert "4".
11. Clause 44, omit this clause.
12. Clause 83, omit this clause.
13. Heading to clause 88, omit "sections 6.1.37 and 6.1.38" and insert "section 6.1.36".
14. Clause 88, line 23, omit "6.1.36" and insert "6.1.35".
15. Clause 88, line 24, omit "6.1.37" and insert "6.1.36".
16. Clause 88, page 70, line 1, omit "47" and insert "40".
17. Clause 88, page 70, line 8, omit "47" and insert "40".
18. Clause 88, page 71, line 13, omit "2.6.12A." and insert '2.6.12A.'.
19. Clause 88, page 71, lines 14 to 28, omit all words and expressions on these lines.
20. Part heading preceding clause 89, omit "6" and insert "5".
21. Part heading preceding clause 93, omit "7" and insert "6".